(iii)  Sample to be approved before bulk supply. 

(c) Pre bid meeting date and 
address 

(d) Amount of Bid 
security/Earnest Money 
deposit (if applicable) 

The bidders are required to submit Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 
for amount of Rs. 59,765/- (Rupees Fifty Nine Thousand Seven 
Hundred Sixty Five only) along with their bids.  The EMD may be 
submitted in the form of Bank Guarantee or Account Payee Demand 
Draft or Bankers cheque or FDR in favour of Commanding Officer, 
115 Engineer Regiment payable at any Nationalized Bank. 

(e) Specifications/drawings as applicable